State Choral Festival 2011

8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45

Warm up (Band Hall

Harpeth Hall Chamber Choir

Baylor School

Pope John Paul Il Women'’s Choir
Wilson Central Chamber Choir
Marshall County HS Concert Choir
WHHS Advanced Women'’s Choir
Dickson County HS Women'’s Ensemble
David Lipscomb HS Freshman Chorus
Wilson Central Concert Choir

Lebanon High Chorale

BREAK

WHHS Select Chorus

Dickson County HS Concert Choir
David Lipscomb HS Concert Chorus
Hendersonville HS Select Chorus
Chattanooga Christian Choral Ensemble
Center for Creative Arts Concert Choir
Chester County HS Choir

BREAK

Battle Ground Academy Chamber Choir
Creek Wood HS Concert Choir

St. Cecilia Academy Advanced Choir

Mt. Juliet Vocal Ensemble

Oakland HS Chamber Choir

Volunteer HS Voices

BREAK

Mt. Juliet LOVE

8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45

Performance (Collins Stage)

Harpeth Hall Chamber Choir

Baylor School

Pope John Paul I Women'’s Choir
Wilson Central Chamber Choir
Marshall County HS Concert Choir
WHHS Advanced Women'’s Choir
Dickson County HS Women's Ensemble
David Lipscomb HS Freshman Chorus
Wilson Central Concert Choir

Lebanon High Chorale

BREAK

WHHS Select Chorus

Dickson County HS Concert Choir
David Lipscomb HS Concert Chorus
Hendersonville HS Select Chorus
Chattanooga Christian Choral Ensemble
Center for Creative Arts Concert Choir
Chester County HS Choir

BREAK

Battle Ground Academy Chamber Choir
Creek Wood HS Concert Choir

St. Cecilia Academy Advanced Choir

Mt. Juliet Vocal Ensemble

Oakland HS Chamber Choir

Volunteer HS Voices

BREAK

Mt. Juliet LOVE

Pictures (Bennet Campus Center)

8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45

Harpeth Hall Chamber Choir

Baylor School

Pope John Paul Il Women'’s Choir
Wilson Central Chamber Choir
Marshall County HS Concert Choir
WHHS Advanced Women'’s Choir
Dickson County HS Women'’s Ensemble
David Lipscomb HS Freshman Chorus
Wilson Central Concert Choir

Lebanon High Chorale

BREAK

WHHS Select Chorus

Dickson County HS Concert Choir
David Lipscomb HS Concert Chorus
Hendersonville HS Select Chorus
Chattanooga Christian Choral Ensemble
Center for Creative Arts Concert Choir
Chester County HS Choir

Battle Ground Academy Chamber Choir
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Creek Wood HS Concert Choir

St. Cecilia Academy Advanced Choir
Mt. Juliet Vocal Ensemble

Oakland HS Chamber Choir

Volunteer HS Voices

BREAK

Mt. Juliet LOVE



