State Choral Festival 2011

3:30

3:45

Warm up (Band Hall)			Performance (Collins Stage)		Pictures (Bennet Campus Center)	
8:15	Harpeth Hall Chamber Choir	8:15		8:15		
8:30	Baylor School	8:30	Harpeth Hall Chamber Choir	8:30		
8:45	Pope John Paul II Women's Choir	8:45	Baylor School	8:45	Harpeth Hall Chamber Choir	
9:00	Wilson Central Chamber Choir	9:00	Pope John Paul II Women's Choir	9:00	Baylor School	
9:15	Marshall County HS Concert Choir	9:15	Wilson Central Chamber Choir	9:15	Pope John Paul II Women's Choir	
9:30	WHHS Advanced Women's Choir	9:30	Marshall County HS Concert Choir	9:30	Wilson Central Chamber Choir	
9:45	Dickson County HS Women's Ensemble	9:45	WHHS Advanced Women's Choir	9:45	Marshall County HS Concert Choir	
10:00	David Lipscomb HS Freshman Chorus	10:00	Dickson County HS Women's Ensemble	10:00	WHHS Advanced Women's Choir	
10:15	Wilson Central Concert Choir	10:15	David Lipscomb HS Freshman Chorus	10:15	Dickson County HS Women's Ensemble	
10:30	Lebanon High Chorale	10:30	Wilson Central Concert Choir	10:30	David Lipscomb HS Freshman Chorus	
10:45	BREAK	10:45	Lebanon High Chorale	10:45	Wilson Central Concert Choir	
11:00	WHHS Select Chorus	11:00	BREAK	11:00	Lebanon High Chorale	
11:15	Dickson County HS Concert Choir	11:15	WHHS Select Chorus	11:15	BREAK	
11:30	David Lipscomb HS Concert Chorus	11:30	Dickson County HS Concert Choir	11:30	WHHS Select Chorus	
11:45	Hendersonville HS Select Chorus	11:45	David Lipscomb HS Concert Chorus	11:45	Dickson County HS Concert Choir	
12:00	Chattanooga Christian Choral Ensemble	12:00	Hendersonville HS Select Chorus	12:00	David Lipscomb HS Concert Chorus	
12:15	Center for Creative Arts Concert Choir	12:15	Chattanooga Christian Choral Ensemble	12:15	Hendersonville HS Select Chorus	
12:30	Chester County HS Choir	12:30	Center for Creative Arts Concert Choir	12:30	Chattanooga Christian Choral Ensemble	
12:45	BREAK	12:45	Chester County HS Choir	12:45	Center for Creative Arts Concert Choir	
				1:00	Chester County HS Choir	
				1:15	Battle Ground Academy Chamber Choir	
1:30	Battle Ground Academy Chamber Choir	1:30	BREAK	1:30	BREAK	
1:45	Creek Wood HS Concert Choir	1:45	Battle Ground Academy Chamber Choir	1:45	BREAK	
2:00	St. Cecilia Academy Advanced Choir	2:00	Creek Wood HS Concert Choir	2:00	BREAK	
2:15	Mt. Juliet Vocal Ensemble	2:15	St. Cecilia Academy Advanced Choir	2:15	Creek Wood HS Concert Choir	
2:30	Oakland HS Chamber Choir	2:30	Mt. Juliet Vocal Ensemble	2:30	St. Cecilia Academy Advanced Choir	
2:45	Volunteer HS Voices	2:45	Oakland HS Chamber Choir	2:45	Mt. Juliet Vocal Ensemble	
3:00	BREAK	3:00	Volunteer HS Voices	3:00	Oakland HS Chamber Choir	
3:15	Mt. Juliet LOVE	3:15	BREAK	3:15	Volunteer HS Voices	
					DDD 4 ***	

3:30

3:45

Mt. Juliet LOVE

3:30

3:45

BREAK

Mt. Juliet LOVE